
February 1 1,20 14 

Arizona Corporation Commission 
Utilities Division 
Attn: Docket Control 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

w OMice of Joan S. Burke 
1650 North First Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85003 
Phone: 602-535-0396 

Arizona Corporabon Commss;oi 

FEB B 12814 

Re: MCC Telephony of the West, LLC Docket No. T-20718A-14-0040 

Dear Docket Control Administrator: 

Pursuant to A.R.S. $0 40-365 and 40-367 MCC Telephony of the West, LLC files revisions to its 
Arizona C.C. Tariff No. 1. The revisions are as follows: 

Arizona C.C. Tariff No. 1. 
Check Sheet lSt Revised Page 2 
lSt Revised Page 48 

These are replacement pages for the tariff issued December 9,2010 and effective January 8, 
201 1. The purpose of this filing is to increase the installation charge and add an activation fee. 
The issue date is February 11,2014 and we respectfully request an effective date of March 13, 

I 2014. 

Please call me if you have any questions regarding this filing. 
~ 

Joan S .duke  
enclo sues 

4838-2465-1800, V. 1 



r 

MCC Telephony of the West, LLC Arizona C.C. Tariff No. 1 
lSt Revised Page 2 

Cancels Original Page No. 2 

INTRASTATE VOICE & DATA SERVICES TARIFF 

CHECK LIST 

Tariff sheets are effective as of the date shown. Revised sheets as named below contain all changes 
from the original tariff that are in effect on the date thereof. 
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Issued: February 11,2014 Effective: March 13,2014 

By: Mr. Daniel P. Templin 
President 

MCC Telephony of the West, LLC 
One Mediacom Way 

Mediacom Park, New York 10918 



MCC Telephony of the West, LLC I '  Arizona C.C. Tariff No. 1 
lSt Revised Page No. 48 

Cancels Original Page No. 48 

INTRASTATE VOICE & DATA SERVICES TARIFF 
RATES: MEDIACOM VOICE SERVICES 

The rates in this section apply to the residential and small business voice and data services 
described in section 3 of this tariff. 

4.1 Mediacom Residential Voice Service Rates 

4.1.1 Mediacom Voice Service Monthly Charges 

(A) Mediacorn Basic Local Service 

(B) Mediacorn Feature-Rich Voice Service 

4.1.2 Non-Recurring Charges 

Customer Installation Charge 
Processing/Application Fee 
Activation Fee 

Directory Listing: 
(A) Non-Listed Telephone Number Service 
(B) Non-Published Telephone Number Service 

Change of Telephone Number 
Change of Directory Listing 
Change of Inter Exchange Carrier (IXC) PIC 
Change of Regional Toll Carrier PIC 

Maximum 
&i& 

$21 -95 

$55.95 

$49.00 
$21.00 
$ 10.00 

$ 21.00 
$21.00 

$21.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 7.50 
$ 7.50 

Issued February 11,2014 Effective: March 13,2014 

By: Mi-. Daniel P. Templin 
President 

MCC Telephony of the West, LLC 
One Mediacom Way 

Mediacom Park, New York 109 18 


